S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

e
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code)
Medusa L72-450LA 13.5W
Medusa L72-700WA 13.5W
RAL 1011 Brown Beige
RAL 5002 Ultramarine Blue
RAL 2001 Red Orange
RAL 7032 Pebbe Grey
LED Module Housing Finish LED
3000K
4000KMedusa L72-450LB 13.5W
Medusa L72-700WB 13.5W
RAL 1014 Ivory
RAL 6013 Reed Green
RAL 3012 Beige Red
Driver Options